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TRIO 7. kierros 14.2.2023

joukkue

aCat

Jassit

UK88 2
PaikkoKamut

keilat
1592
1921
1832
1633

pisteet
0 -

8
8 -
4

Tilanne 7. kierroksen jalkeen

joukkue

Jassit
KaatoKamut
PaikkoKamut
Eva 2

JuJu

UK88 2
UK88 1
Eval

aCat

nimi
Risto Ovaska

ottelut

Lauri Romppanen

Tuomo Petrell

Lasse Tunkkari

Jouni Sorvari
Pekka Korpi

Hannu Hakulinen
Pauli Sarivaara

Sirpa Agge

. Yrj6 Hamalainen
. Olli Vihavainen
. Martti Rikkonen
. Jouko Koskinen

Jarmo E Aaltonen

. Raimo Korpela
. Jarmo Hyvonen
. Esa Asikainen
. Pentti Korhonen
. Sirpa lvaska
. Milla llkka

. Tapani Koskinen

. Jarmo K. Aaltonen
. Jorma Maepaa

Taito Myllymaki

keilat
10610
10049
11184
10890
9764
9722
9323 16
9364 15
9183 6

46
40
27
26
26
22

joukkue

Jassit

UK88 2

Eva 1l

Jassit
PaikkoKamut
KaatoKamut
UK88 2
KaatoKamut
aCat

Jassit

Eva 1l

UK88 2

Eva 2
KaatoKamut
JuJu

JuJu
PaikkoKamut
Eva 2

aCat

aCat

Eva 2
PaikkoKamut
JuJu

Eva 1l

pisteet

joukkue
KaatoKamut
Eval

JuJu

Eva 2

puhdas
676
622
575
591
602
582
585
573
537
531
533
547
501
517
489
509
506
466
429
443
446
453
425
392

keilat
1771
1659
1546
1570

Seuraava kierros:

7.3.2023

ka.
225,3
207,3
191,7
197,0
200,7
194,0
195,0
191,0
179,0
177,0
177,7
182,3
167,0
172,3
163,0
169,7
168,7
155,3
143,0
147,7
148,7
151,0
141,7
130,7

pisteet
8

0
0
4

tas.

22
13

10

11
23
19
16
10
23
12
18

10
18
22
16
12

14
15

yht.
703
649
641
630
629
612
606
606
606
588
581
577
570
553
543
536
536
520
495
491
482
468
467
437



